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First Name Last Name Title Organization Work Phone Cell Phone Email Address

Mark Abrahams    Private # mark.abrahams1@outlook.com

Brian Alexander Chief Administrative Officer Sutter Health Novato Community Hospital 415-209-1325 415-295-5716 alexanbw@sutterhealth.org

Rhuenette Alums Area Director-External Affairs AT & T 415-567-0483 415-567-0483 ra5361@att.com

Judy Arnold District 5 County Supervisor/ BOS President County of Marin 415-499-7331 415-505-2568 jarnold@marincounty.org

Frank Borodic Owner  / Representative Inn at Roundstone Farm 415-663-9038 415-342-4939 frank@roundstonefarm.com

Charlie Clifford SVP and Regional Manager Bank of Marin 415-403-5581 415-895-8263 charlieclifford@bankofmarin.com

Damon Connolly Marin County Supervisor District 1 County of Marin 415-473-7331 415-250-6127 dconnolly@marincounty.org

Linda Davis CEO Center for Volunteer and Nonprofit Leadership(CVNL) 415-479-5710 x-300 415-531-0076 ldavis@cvnl.org

Alex DiGiorgio Community Affairs Coordinator Marin Clean Energy (MCE) 415-464-6031 510-326-9672 adigiorgio@mcecleanenergy.com

Mark Essman President/CEO Marin County Visitors Bureau 415-925-2060 707-718-2975 mark@visitmarin.org

Jacqueline Freeman Christensen City National Bank Senior Vice President, Commercial Banking Services, SF 415-576-2505 (415) 877-6005 jacqueline.christensen@cnb.com

Mary Friedman Director of Strategic Planning and Business Development Marin General Hospital (415) 925-7411 (408) 242-1878 FriedmM@MarinGeneral.Org

Nina Gardner Partner Filice Insurance 925-962-1980 415-717-8583 nina@filice.com

Debi Geller Business Development Manager Nelson Staffing 415-479-5101 415-378-6930 dgeller@nelsonstaffing.com

Karen Hawkey VP, Retail Banking Manager Opus Bank 415-256-9827 415-306-3980 khawkey@opusbank.com

David Hofele President/Partner International ProInsurance LLC 415-223-5540 415-408-8956 david.hofele@proinsurance.com

Val Hornstein Attorney Hornstein Law Offices 415-454-1490 Private # val@hornsteinlaw.com

Michael Kadel SVP, Business Center Manager California Bank and Trust 415-524-1212 415-444-6569 michael.kadel@calbt.com

Patricia Kendall Medical Group Administrator Kaiser Permanente Medical Center 415-444-2234 415-887-8510 patricia.kendall@kp.org    

Jennifer Kim Executive Director San Geronimo Golf Course 415-488-4030 X-223 415-763-9000 jennifer@golfsangeronimo.com

Adam Krivatsy Member Sausalito Business Advisory Council 415-439-2243 415-309-3554 akrivatsy@gmail.com

Garry Lion Vice Mayor / President City of Mill Valley / Lion Associates 415-383-1338 415-987-5242 garrettlion@gmail.com

John Maher President Maher Accountancy 415-459-1249 X101 415-246-6288 jmaher@mahercpa.com

Mitchell Marriott Financial Advisor Alpha Wealth Management and Planning 415-506-4569 415-246-1751 mitchellmarriott@hotmail.com

Brigitte Moran CEO Agricultural Institute of Marin 415-472-6100 415-613-5509 brigitte@agriculturalinstitute.org

Mary O'Mara Executive Director Marin Link 415-472-0211 415-259-8334 mary@marinlink.org

Haden Ongaro Managing Director Cornish & Carey Commercial 415-526-7649 415-314-8713 hongaro@ccareynkf.com

Ralph O'Rear VP Facilities and Planning Buck Institute for Research on Aging 415-209-2056 415-254-1045 rorear@buckinstitute.org

Stephanie Plante President Cal Pox, Inc. 415-457-8850 415-999-9507 stephaniekplante@me.com

Connie Rodgers President / CEO San Anselmo Chamber of Commerce 415-454-2510 415-902-5506 crodgers@sananselmochamber.org

Colin Russell Principal Architect Russell Architects 415-671-8892 415- 686-1594 crussell@russarch.net

Jeff Scharosh GM / Board President Spinnaker Restaurant/Sausalito Chamber of Commerce 415-332-1572 415-902-9345 jeff@thespinnaker.com

Bill Scott Business Manager Marin County Bldg and Construction Trades Council 415-328-0386 415-328-0386 billscottnb@comcast.net

Carlo Serafini SVP/Sr. Portfolio Management Officer Bank of America Merrill Lynch (415) 257-8150 (510) 541-9052 carlo.serafini@baml.com

Coy Smith CEO Novato Chamber of Commerce 415-897-1164  private # coy@novatochamber.com

Bill Stewart President Solarcraft 415-382-7717 X-11 415-710-5835 bstewart@solarcraft.com

Chris Stewart Economic Development Manager City of Novato 415-899-8902 415-858-9221 cstewart@novato.org

Vivien Straus Owner/ Actress Straus Family Home 213-304-7371 213-304-7371 vivienstraus@gmail.com

Jay Strauss Attorney Winton Strauss Law Group 415-265-5555 415-265-5555 JRS@WintonStrauss.com

Brent Thomson President, Marin County Region Pacific Union and Christie's International Real Estate 415-380-2126 415-845-5442 brent.thomson@pacunion.com

David Zwicky Director of Business Strategy Hospice by the Bay 415-526-5589 415-595-1406 dzwicky@hbtb.org
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